
Participant Id Full Name UTC Event Timestamp Action Role

jlynch@tmgworld.net Jason Lynch 10/14/2022 13:07 Joined Attendee

jstuart@tmgworld.net Jeanne Stuart 10/17/2022 17:11 Joined Attendee

brandon.christian@apsva.us Christian, Brandon 10/18/2022 12:43 Joined Attendee

brandon.christian@apsva.us Christian, Brandon 10/18/2022 12:44 Joined Event Team Member

hammmodley@vmdo-dc.com Teresa Hamm-Modley 10/18/2022 12:58 Joined Event Team Member

kseaman@tmgworld.net Kellen Seaman 10/18/2022 12:58 Joined Attendee

Pat.Didonato@cbre.com Didonato, Pat @ LANDOVER 10/18/2022 12:59 Joined Event Team Member

robin.hodges@apsva.us Hodges, Robin 10/18/2022 12:59 Joined Event Team Member

Hung.Nguyen2@cbre.com Nguyen, Hung @ LANDOVER 10/18/2022 13:00 Joined Event Team Member


